Name Address City
ICHIYAMI BUFFET & SUSHI | 145 SE MIZNER BLVD : BOCA RATON
LA PERRADA DEL GORDO B( 23039 SR 7 BOCA RATON

P1zzZzA CAROUSEL CORAL SPRINGS
BASILIC VIETNAMESE GRILL 200 S FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
SAIKO-I SUSHI LOUNGE & HI 5970 SW 18 ST STE E4 BOCA RATON

4619 UNIVERSITY DR

PITAN GO 22767 SR 7 BOCA RATON
BEIJING PALACE 15200 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH
BAGEL CITY SOUTH 6006 SW 18 ST BOCA RATON

THE ORIGINAL BROOKLYN W 22191 POWERLINE RC BOCA RATON
8130 WILES RD
8100 WILES RD

EL PASO RESTAURANT
CHINA SPRING IlI

CORAL SPRINGS
CORAL SPRINGS
ALL RIBS COSTELARIA
JAPANGO DELRAY

21065 S POWERLINE F BOCA RATON
14811 LYONS RD ST# ' DELRAY BEACH

ASIA 7600 W CAMINO REAL BOCA RATON
CAFE MINAS 1680 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH
CHINATOWN 9158 WILES RD PARKLAND

SAIKO-I SUSHI LOUNGE & HI 5970 SW 18 ST STE E4 BOCA RATON
SHANGHAI CITY CHINESE RE 7860 GLADES RD #105 BOCA RATON
WAY BEYOND BAGELS 16850 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH
CASIMIR BISTRO
MAMA'S PIZZA

BAKERY 2000

416 VIA DE PALMAS #& BOCA RATON

2249 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH
2100 SW 10 ST UNIT-C DEERFIELD BEACH
GOLDEN KRUST CARIBBEAN 6268 W SAMPLE RD S| CORAL SPRINGS
WENDY'S OLD FASHION HAN 4676 N UNIVERSITY D POMPANO BEACH
BOCA BAGELWORKS 8177 W GLADES RD B. BOCA RATON
HIBACHI BUFFET 4026 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH
SICILIAN OVEN WOOD FIREL 21170 ST ANDREWS B BOCA RATON
JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS 21200 ST. ANDREWS E BOCA RATON

TOM SAWYER RESTAURANT| 1759 NW 2 AVE BOCA RATON
ANTHONY'S COAL FIRED PI1Z 21065 POWERLINE RC BOCA RATON
PI1ZZA TIME CAFFE 6620 PARKSIDE DR PARKLAND
POLLO TROPICAL

PIE FIVE PIZZA

21300 ST ANDREWS B BOCA RATON
6221 W SAMPLE RD | CORAL SPRINGS
RICE AND SPICE THAI SUSHI 3011 W YAMATO RD S° BOCA RATON
MIZNER COUNTRY CLUB
CASA TEQUILA MEXICAN CU 8228 GLADES ROAD BOCA RATON

16104 MIZNER CLUB [ DELRAY BEACH

WARIKE. PERUVIAN BISTRO 2399 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
BRICK YARD MICRO BREWEI 7050 W PALMETTO P£ BOCA RATON

CHINA CAFE 11419 W PALMETTO P; BOCA RATON
THE LOCALE 499 S FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
MOZZARITA BAR 9704 CLINT MOORE Rl BOCA RATON

MANHATTAN JOE'S PIZZERIA 1901 NW 2ND AVE BOCA RATON
GARY RACK'S FARMHOUSE | 399 SE MIZNER BLVD BOCA RATON
VILLA ROSANO 9858 CLINT MOORE Rl BOCA RATON
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL S 4220 N SR 7 CORAL SPRINGS
YARD HOUSE #8338 201 PLAZA REAL STE ' BOCA RATON
JIMMY THE_GREEK TAVERN; 8221 GLADES RD STE BOCA RATON
CEDENO CUBAN CAFE 2900 WEST SAMPLE R POMPANO BEACH

BAJA CANTINA 201 NW 1 AVE BOCA RATON

Table 1
Zip
33432
33428

33067-46
33432
33433
33428

33446-12

33433-71
33433
33067
33067
33433
33446
33433
33442
33067
33433
33434
33446
33432
33442
33442
33067
33067
33434
33442
33433
33433
33432
33433
33067
33433
33067
33434
33446
33434
33431
33433
33428
33432
33496
33432
33432
33496
33067
33432
33434
33073
33432

Type
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Result Date
Warning Issued 07/24/2018
Warning Issued 07/19/2018

Inspection Completed 07/27/2018

Warning Issued 07/26/2018
Warning Issued 07/17/2018
Warning Issued 07/18/2018
Warning Issued 07/23/2018

Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Warning Issued 07/20/2018
Warning Issued 07/27/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Warning Issued 07/24/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Call Back - Extension 07/24/2018

Inspection Completed 07/24/2018

Warning Issued 07/23/2018
Warning Issued 07/19/2018
Warning Issued 07/17/2018
Warning Issued 07/18/2018

Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Administrative comple 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/25/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Warning Issued 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Warning Issued 07/19/2018
Warning Issued 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/25/2018
Inspection Completed 07/25/2018
Warning Issued 07/17/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Warning Issued 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/17/2018
Inspection Completed 07/17/2018
Inspection Completed 07/17/2018
Warning Issued 07/16/2018

Warning Issued 07/16/2018

Total High Mid Low
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KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN 5850 WILES RD
BAKERY OF FRANCE
SQUARE ONE AMERICAN RE 2222 GLADES RD
KINGS POINT BISTRO
CHILI'S SOUTHWEST GRILL ¢ 21769 SR 7
LATINOS RESTAURANTE

BURGERIM

ARGENTINIAN GRILL

HOOTERS

LA PERRADA DEL GORDO B( 23039 SR 7

LITTLE BRAZIL
CREAM

MILLERS ALE HOUSE
JERSEY MIKES SUB 13058
EAST END CAFE

MAMA'S PIZZA
WOK N ROLL

CORAL SPRINGS
6030 SW 18TH STREE' BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

6570 MONACO BLVD | DELRAY BEACH
BOCA RATON

1754 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH
20449 STATE ROAD 7 BOCA RATON

2521 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON

2240 NW 19 ST STE 11 BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

8177 GLADES RD #21- BOCA RATON

9834 GLADES RD C-1C BOCA RATON

1200 YAMATO RD BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
7000 W ATLANTIC AVE DELRAY BEACH

1200 YAMATO RD

2249 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH
1113 S MILITARY TRAIl DEERFIELD BEACH

POLLO TROPICAL OPERATIC 1051 S MILITARY TRL DEERFIELD BEACH
MUDDY WATERS RESTAURA 2237 W HILLSBORO BI DEERFIELD BEACH

VILLAGIO AT BOCA 344 PLAZA REAL BOCA RATON
WENDY'S OLD FASHION HAN 15020 JOG RD
TACO BELL #174

RICE AND SPICE THAI SUSHI 3011 W YAMATO RD S" BOCA RATON

9190 WILES RD

THE POKE COMPANY
MCDONALD'S #29261
CEDENO CUBAN CAFE

555 N FEDERAL HWY ; BOCA RATON
1776 N MILITARY TRL BOCA RATON

BURGERFI 6919 SW 18 ST STE 10 BOCA RATON
BIG JOES BURGERS & WING 2831 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
LUCKY EXPRESS 1906 CLINT MOORE RI BOCA RATON
SUBWAY #31730
GRIDDLE (THE)

M.E.A.T. EATERY AND TAPRC 980 N FEDERAL HWY { BOCA RATON

475 SPANISH RIVER B BOCA RATON

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL # 7028 PALMETTO PARK BOCA RATON
THE ORIGINAL PANCAKE HO 8903 GLADES RD STE BOCA RATON

SUSHIGO 477 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
JIMMY JOHNS 21302 SAINT ANDREW BOCA RATON
YOKOHAMA SUSHI 60 N FEDERAL HWY  BOCA RATON

FRESH AND FAST CAFE
FRESCO FOOD WORKS
SPRINGHILL SUITES BRKFS1 5130 NW 8 AVE

1449 YAMATO RD #5 A BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON
BIG CITY PIZZA
THE HABIT BURGER GRILL 5560 N MILITARY TRL { BOCA RATON

R1 COFFEE 17940 S MILITARY TRL BOCA RATON

222 YAMATO RD STE-1 BOCA RATON

HAMPTON INN BOCA RATON 1455 YAMATO RD
BIERGARTEN 309 VIA DE PALMAS Bl BOCA RATON

BOCA RATON

CHICK-FIL-A HILLSBORO & P 3648 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH

BLUEFIN EXPRESS 1449 YAMATO RD #1 A BOCA RATON
GASTRO LOUNGE MANTANA 504 VIADE PALMAS BOCA RATON
CHILL-N NITROGEN ICE CRE 3011 YAMATO RD A-11 BOCA RATON
PANERA BREAD #4716
ROTELLI PIZZA PASTA

5050 TOWN CENTER ( BOCA RATON

21747 SR7 BOCA RATON

DELRAY BEACH
CORAL SPRINGS

2900 WEST SAMPLE R POMPANO BEACH

1305 S MILITARY TRL DEERFIELD BEACH

1407 W NEWPORT CE| DEERFIELD BEACH

33067
33433
33431
33446
33428
33442
33498
33431
33431
33428
33434
33434
33431
33431
33446
33442
33442

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

33442-76 Routine - Food

33442-11 Routine - Food

33432
33446
33067
33434
33432
33486
33073
33433
33431
33496
33442
33431
33432
33433
33434
33432
33431
33432
33442
33431
33487
33431
33496
33496
33431
33432
33442
33431
33432
33434
33486
33428

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/24/2018
Warning Issued 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/17/2018
Warning Issued 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Inspection Completed 07/23/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Warning Issued 07/18/2018
Warning Issued 07/25/2018
Inspection Completed 07/25/2018
Warning Issued 07/23/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Warning Issued 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/17/2018
Call Back - Admin. col 07/25/2018
Warning Issued 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Call Back - Extension 07/20/2018
Warning Issued 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Call Back - Admin. co| 07/17/2018
Warning Issued 07/17/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Call Back - Admin. col 07/24/2018
Inspection Completed 07/23/2018
Warning Issued 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Warning Issued 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Warning Issued 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/25/2018
Inspection Completed 07/25/2018
Inspection Completed 07/24/2018
Warning Issued 07/20/2018
Warning Issued 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018

Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
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M&M THAI CAFE 891 E PALMETTO PARI BOCA RATON
NEW YORK GRILLED CHEES 493 NORTH FEDERAL BOCA RATON
1991 SUBWAY 3013 YAMATO RD STE BOCA RATON
BURGER KING #03697 BOCA RATON
MILLERS ALE HOUSE BOCA RATON

MEDITERRANEAN KEBOB H( 78 SOUTH FEDERAL - BOCA RATON

8175 GLADES RD
1200 YAMATO RD

GIOVANNI'S PIZZA & RESTAU 175 SE MIZNER BLVD BOCA RATON
PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA 487
TACO BELL #26581 1361 W PALMETTO PA BOCA RATON
DIBIA SUBWAY #1611 401 NE SPANISH RIVE BOCA RATON
WENDY'S

PAT'S WINE BAR & GRILL 409 SE MIZNER BLVD BOCA RATON
BOCA SKEWERS

PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA #477

130 NE 2 ST
8232 GLADES RD

BOCA RATON
BOCA RATON

CEDENO MEXICAN EXPRESS 2900 WEST SAMPLE R POMPANO BEACH

SUBWAY 58451 1101 S MILITARY TRL DEERFIELD BEACH
MCDONALD'S #12611 2911 CLINT MOORE RI BOCA RATON
MIZNER COUNTRY CLUB 16104 MIZNER CLUB [ DELRAY BEACH

RICE AND SPICE THAI SUSHI 3011 W YAMATO RD S" BOCA RATON
CAFE MINAS
PITAN GO

M.E.A.T. EATERY AND TAPRC 980 N FEDERAL HWY { BOCA RATON
BIERGARTEN

22767 SR 7 BOCA RATON

309 VIA DE PALMAS Bl BOCA RATON

CASIMIR BISTRO
PANERA BREAD BAKERY

416 VIA DE PALMAS #& BOCA RATON
1600 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
PICCOLINO RESTAURANT & 170 W CAMINO REAL BOCA RATON
BOCA BREAKFAST & LUNCH 171 SE MIZNER BLVD BOCA RATON
BRENDY'S ICE CREAM & YO( 5030 CHAMPION BLVE BOCA RATON

681 SEAFOOD & SOUTHERN 204 S POWERLINE RD DEERFIELD BEACH

FRANS CHICKEN HAVEN 1925 FEDERAL HWY  BOCA RATON
LUCILLES BAD TO THE BONE 3011 YAMATO RD BOCA RATON
ANTHONY'S COAL FIRED PIZ 851 S FEDERAL HWY [ BOCA RATON
GIUSEPPE'S CAFE
FIVE GUYS BURGERS AND F 2240 NW 19 ST STE 9C BOCA RATON
LE RIVAGE BOCA RATON

67 S FEDERAL HWY | BOCA RATON

450 NE 20 ST
HALIIMAILE MALAPUA
LUBLU

2100 NW BOCA RATON BOCA RATON
8903 GLADES ROAD J: BOCA RATON
MARLEE'S BISTRO & CUPCA 8177 GLADES ROAD B BOCA RATON
DOLCE CAFE LLC
DUNKIN DONUTS

2650 N MILITARY TRL ; BOCA RATON
3011 YAMATO RD STE BOCA RATON
GELATOGO BOCA RATON
WENDYS OLD FASHIONED H 865 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON
POLLO TROPICAL OPERATIC 1051 S MILITARY TRL

1928 NE 5 AVE

BAKERY 2000
HIBACHI BUFFET
GARY RACK'S FARMHOUSE | 399 SE MIZNER BLVD BOCA RATON
M&M THAI CAFE

THE POKE COMPANY
LASTELLA'S MARKET INC

891 E PALMETTO PARI BOCA RATON
555 N FEDERAL HWY ; BOCA RATON
159 E PALMETTO PARI BOCA RATON
SAQUELLA CAFFE 410 VIA DE PALMAS Ul BOCA RATON
GIUSEPPE ITALIAN MARKET 99 SE MIZNER BLVD S BOCA RATON

3869 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH

2281 W SAMPLE RD | DEERFIELD BEACH

1680 W HILLSBORO BI DEERFIELD BEACH

2100 SW 10 ST UNIT-C DEERFIELD BEACH
4026 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH

33432
33432
33496
33434
33431
33432
33432
33442
33486
33431
33073
33432
33432
33434
33073
33442
33496
33446
33434
33442
33428
33432
33432
33432
33432
33432
33432
33496
33442
33432
33434
33432
33432
33431
33432
33431
33434
33434
33431
33496
33431
33432

33442
33442
33432
33432
33432
33432
33432
33432

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full

Routine - Food
Complaint Full

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Complaint Full

Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Food-Licensing
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Food-Licensing

Routine - Food

DEERFIELD BEACH | 33442-76 Routine - Food

Routine - Food
Complaint Full
Complaint Full
Routine - Food
Routine - Food
Routine - Food

Routine - Food

Call Back - Extension 07/16/2018
Call Back - Extension 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Call Back - Extension 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/24/2018
Call Back - Admin. co| 07/24/2018
Inspection Completed 07/24/2018
Inspection Completed 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Administrative comple 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Call Back - Admin. col 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Call Back - Admin. col 07/20/2018
Call Back - Complied  07/25/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/25/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/19/2018
Call Back - Extension 07/26/2018
Call Back - Extension 07/23/2018
Call Back - Extension 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/24/2018
Inspection Completed 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/19/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/27/2018
Inspection Completed 07/26/2018
Inspection Completed 07/23/2018
Inspection Completed 07/20/2018
Inspection Completed 07/18/2018
Inspection Completed 07/17/2018
Inspection Completed 07/17/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Inspection Completed 07/16/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/27/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/27/2018
Call Back - Complied  07/27/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/24/2018
Call Back - Complied  07/20/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/20/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/17/2018
Call Back - Complied 07/17/2018

Food-Licensing | Call Back - Complied 07/17/2018
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PITANOSH DBA 2900 W SAMPLE RD F( POMPANO BEACH
VIA MIZNER GOLF & CC 6200 BOCA DEL MAR BOCA RATON

ABC CHINESE RESTAURANT 1919 W HILLSBORO Bl DEERFIELD BEACH
SAL'S RESTAURANT & PIZZE 1125 S MILITARY TRL A DEERFIELD BEACH

33073-30 Routine - Food
33433 | Routine - Food
33442 | Complaint Full
33442 | Complaint Full

Call Back - Complied 07/16/2018
Admin. Complaint Cal 07/27/2018
Admin. Complaint Cal 07/26/2018
Admin. Complaint Cal 07/18/2018
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